PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - FIRST SOUTHWEST

Fort Bend MUD #173

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&O Tax Rate

2016 M&O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value CAD VALUE
2015 Certified Value

2015 Uncertified Value

0.00000
1.34399
1.34399
1.33926
0
0
0
$0
19,496,710
60
0
$324,945

0.64428

0.00000

85,177,458
0
32,667,563

0



